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Auction Ends 
Nov 19th (ET) Exemptions Fixtures Improvements Land Value

825884 004-071-015-000 1627 Pine St Eureka 95501 $4,100 1:00 PM 17,231.00$             10,890.00$       
825885 010-092-021-000 3320 Williams St Eureka 95503 $24,100 1:00 PM 7,000.00$        99,349.00$             110,389.00$    
825886 011-191-016-000 3415 Jay Ln Eureka 95503 $3,800 1:00 PM 7,000.00$        77,016.00$             15,256.00$       
825887 053-094-004-000 540 2nd Ave Rio Dell 95562 $7,300 1:00 PM 25,959.00$             25,959.00$       
825888 109-032-024-000 508 Beach Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $6,400 1:00 PM 28,110.00$       
825889 109-071-002-000 1088 Puma Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $5,000 1:00 PM 17,623.00$       
825890 109-091-035-000 633 Muskrat Cir Shelter Cove 95589 $4,800 1:00 PM 5,396.00$         
825891 109-131-071-000 No Situs Shelter Cove 95589 $4,500 1:15 PM 9,551.00$         
825892 109-201-022-000 211 Beach Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,500 1:15 PM 23,270.00$       
825893 109-221-018-000 146 Horseshoe Ct Shelter Cove 95589 $4,500 1:15 PM 7,803.00$         
825894 109-271-005-000 122 Cedarwood Ct Shelter Cove 95589 $4,100 1:15 PM 2,459.00$         
825895 109-271-050-000 No Situs Shelter Cove 95589 $3,000 1:15 PM 11,051.00$       
825896 109-291-017-000 485 Humboldt Loop Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $34,400 1:15 PM 16,000.00$       
825897 109-302-033-000 124 Spring Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $13,000 1:15 PM 84,069.00$       
825898 109-331-010-000 132 Telegraph Creek Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,300 1:30 PM 9,573.00$         
825899 109-331-011-000 No Situs Shelter Cove 95589 $4,300 1:30 PM 9,573.00$         
825900 109-341-030-000 80 Willow Glen Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,200 1:30 PM 7,782.00$         
825901 109-351-050-000 226 Dolphin Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $7,700 1:30 PM 31,365.00$       
825902 109-351-051-000 244 Dolphin Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $7,100 1:30 PM 25,500.00$       
825903 109-351-052-000 258 Dolphin Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $6,000 1:30 PM 20,400.00$       
825904 109-351-054-000 280 Dolphin Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $46,750 1:30 PM 450,387.00$    
825905 110-071-009-000 3 Maplehill Ct Shelter Cove 95589 $4,900 1:45 PM 10,864.00$       
825906 110-131-033-000 117 Parsons Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $6,150 1:45 PM 23,302.00$       
825907 110-231-057-000 760 Blueridge Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,700 1:45 PM 9,603.00$         
825908 110-251-013-000 1465 Toth Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $5,500 1:45 PM 16,979.00$       
825909 110-251-028-000 1613 Toth rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,400 1:45 PM 9,932.00$         
825910 110-251-040-000 614 Blueridge Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $4,400 1:45 PM 9,865.00$         
825911 111-011-035-000 622 Upper Pacific Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $4,900 1:45 PM 5,463.00$         
825912 111-071-018-000 145 Du Luard Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $8,000 2:00 PM 36,477.00$       
825913 111-071-019-000 151 Du Luard Dr Shelter Cove 95589 $7,700 2:00 PM 32,488.00$       
825914 111-111-038-000 216 Redwood Rd Shelter Cove 95589 $8,150 2:00 PM 38,264.00$       
825915 111-112-016-000 No Situs Shelter Cove 95589 $4,500 2:00 PM 6,386.00$         
825916 202-102-025-000 No Situs Fortuna 95540 $2,550 2:00 PM 11,880.00$       
825917 202-102-027-000 No Situs Fortuna 95540 $2,750 2:00 PM 13,728.00$       
825918 205-212-027-000 672 South Rd Scotia 95565 $6,400 2:00 PM 17,166.00$       
825919 205-212-038-000 656 South Rd Scotia 95565 $2,700 2:15 PM 3,447.00$                11,441.00$       
825920 206-311-014-000 7323 St Hwy 36 Carlotta 95528 $3,400 2:15 PM 7,000.00$        82,259.00$             38,252.00$       
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www.Bid4Assets.com/Humboldt
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825921 208-221-007-000 No Situs Bridgeville 95526 $12,100 2:15 PM 63,724.00$       
825922 216-023-010-000 No Situs Harris $17,350 2:15 PM 158,438.00$           55,122.00$       
825923 223-181-039-000 549 Timber Ln Garberville 95542 $5,700 2:15 PM 24,339.00$             9,034.00$         
825924 316-191-014-000 No Situs Blue Lake 95525 $38,150 2:15 PM 186,811.00$           152,327.00$    
825925 401-246-013-000 2288 Lindstrom Ave Samoa 95564 $34,300 2:15 PM 25,891.00$       
825926 403-111-009-000 123 Dana Ln Eureka 95503 $19,900 2:30 PM 7,000.00$        72,875.00$             64,746.00$       
825927 520-081-002-000 114 Lundblade St Orick 95555 $1,850 2:30 PM 6,140.00$         
825928 522-311-047-000 111 Fireway Ln Willow Creek 95573 $22,400 2:30 PM 176,623.00$           82,791.00$       
825929 530-094-010-000 No Situs Weitchpec $14,200 2:30 PM 7,000.00$        98,714.00$             44,364.00$       
825930 533-063-012-000 No Situs Weitchpec $1,700 2:30 PM 3,760.00$         

To view additional parcel information, you must go on the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Humboldt
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825884 004-071-015-000
825885 010-092-021-000
825886 011-191-016-000
825887 053-094-004-000
825888 109-032-024-000
825889 109-071-002-000
825890 109-091-035-000
825891 109-131-071-000
825892 109-201-022-000
825893 109-221-018-000
825894 109-271-005-000
825895 109-271-050-000
825896 109-291-017-000
825897 109-302-033-000
825898 109-331-010-000
825899 109-331-011-000
825900 109-341-030-000
825901 109-351-050-000
825902 109-351-051-000
825903 109-351-052-000
825904 109-351-054-000
825905 110-071-009-000
825906 110-131-033-000
825907 110-231-057-000
825908 110-251-013-000
825909 110-251-028-000
825910 110-251-040-000
825911 111-011-035-000
825912 111-071-018-000
825913 111-071-019-000
825914 111-111-038-000
825915 111-112-016-000
825916 202-102-025-000
825917 202-102-027-000
825918 205-212-027-000
825919 205-212-038-000
825920 206-311-014-000

Personal 
Property Value

Total 2016-2017 
Assessed Values Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2016-
2017 Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area Tax Rate IRS Liens

28,121.00$           281.20$       20.80$          302.00$          003-000
202,738.00$         2,027.38$    150.02$        2,177.40$      003-000

85,272.00$           852.72$       63.10$          915.82$          003-000
51,918.00$           519.18$       128.04$        647.22$          007-001
28,110.00$           281.10$       345.58$        626.68$          156-013
17,623.00$           176.22$       328.02$        504.24$          156-013

5,396.00$             53.96$          316.92$        370.88$          156-013
9,551.00$             95.52$          320.68$        416.20$          156-013

23,270.00$           232.70$       341.18$        573.88$          156-013
7,803.00$             78.04$          319.10$        397.14$          156-013
2,459.00$             24.58$          314.24$        338.82$          156-013

11,051.00$           110.52$       322.06$        432.58$          156-013
16,000.00$           160.00$       334.56$        494.56$          156-013
84,069.00$           840.70$       396.50$        1,237.20$      156-013

9,573.00$             95.74$          320.70$        416.44$          156-013
9,573.00$             95.74$          320.70$        416.44$          156-013
7,782.00$             77.82$          319.08$        396.90$          156-013

31,365.00$           313.64$       348.54$        662.18$          156-013
25,500.00$           255.00$       343.20$        598.20$          156-013
20,400.00$           204.00$       338.58$        542.58$          156-013

450,387.00$         4,503.86$    729.86$        5,233.72$      156-013
10,864.00$           108.64$       321.88$        430.52$          156-013
23,302.00$           233.02$       333.20$        566.22$          156-013

9,603.00$             96.04$          320.74$        416.78$          156-013
16,979.00$           169.78$       327.46$        497.24$          156-013

9,932.00$             99.32$          321.04$        420.36$          156-013
9,865.00$             98.66$          320.96$        419.62$          156-013
5,463.00$             54.64$          324.98$        379.62$          156-013

36,477.00$           364.48$       353.18$        717.66$          156-013
32,488.00$           324.88$       349.56$        674.44$          156-013
38,264.00$           382.64$       354.82$        737.46$          156-013

6,386.00$             63.86$          325.82$        389.68$          156-013
11,880.00$           118.80$       29.40$          148.20$          005-003
13,728.00$           137.28$       31.18$          168.46$          005-003
17,166.00$           171.66$       4.12$            175.78$          136-000
14,888.00$           148.88$       3.58$            152.46$          136-000

113,511.00$         1,135.10$    57.24$          1,192.34$      071-001

To view additional parcel information, you must go on the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Humboldt
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825921 208-221-007-000
825922 216-023-010-000
825923 223-181-039-000
825924 316-191-014-000
825925 401-246-013-000
825926 403-111-009-000
825927 520-081-002-000
825928 522-311-047-000
825929 530-094-010-000
825930 533-063-012-000

Personal 
Property Value

Total 2016-2017 
Assessed Values Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2016-
2017 Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area Tax Rate IRS Liens

63,724.00$           637.24$       27.40$          664.64$          158-000
213,560.00$         2,135.60$    319.34$        2,454.94$      156-001

33,373.00$           333.74$       155.36$        489.10$          156-023
339,138.00$         3,391.38$    210.28$        3,601.66$      057-004 Yes

25,891.00$           258.92$       51.92$          310.84$          123-004
130,621.00$         1,306.22$    611.66$        1,917.88$      074-013

6,140.00$             61.40$          1.92$            63.32$            121-003
259,414.00$         2,594.14$    480.58$        3,074.72$      157-008
136,078.00$         1,360.78$    239.50$        1,600.28$      157-003

3,760.00$             37.60$          6.62$            44.22$            157-003

To view additional parcel information, you must go on the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Humboldt
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